Teacher
Initial:

LMW

TONG
HON KEI,
JOHN

YWK

YWK

YWK

LAM

LSH

SiU

MAK

LAW

LCY

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

Class / Subject
Group:

(&)

F.1 Promotion of
Reading (whole
form)

F.1 English (whole
form)

F.1 English (whole
form)

F.1 English (whole
form)

F.1 Math (whole
form)

F.1 Geog (whole
form)

F.1 SEBS (whole
form)

F.1 Hist (whole
form)

o — s (£24%)

F.1 RE/ ERS

Topic of Assignment /
Assessment:

SRR EE

EDB Read-cycling
Programme Puzzle

TB U3 Crime fighters

TB U3 Text 1
(Comprehension)

Grammar: GB U6
Prepositions of location
& movement

Chapter 7 Area and

Volume

building a sustainable
city

Book 11 Sensible
Comsumption
worksheets chapter 2

Please study History
textbook 1A pp 92-110

BEPRENEE

On-line reading : Our
Daily Bread

Type of T&L Activities /
Assignment / Assessment:

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Edpuzzle video, Quizlet,
Vocabulary List (22-43)

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Quiz
Assignment (Google
Classroom)

YouTube video, GB U6
notes, p. 45, Ex. 1-3

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading record

Student Access Platform(s)

eClass Classroom

School Gmail

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Facebook live

Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom, Book 11

Woksheets Chapter 2

A short test after class
resumes

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

. Submission Deadline
" (if applicable):

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

14/02/2020

14/02/2020

16/02/2020

02/03/2020

15/02/2020

Suggested Working ' Submission Method Learning

Time (hours):

1 hr 30 mins

15 mins

1hr

30 mins

45 mins

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

30 mins per day

2 hrs

(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Glassroom /
Gmail

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom

Period:

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



SOL

SOL

Science S1 F.11S (whole form) Unit 4 Cells, human Reading Material eClass Classroom, Google 12/02/2020
Education reproduction (Files/URL) Classroom

Science S1 F.11S (whole form) Unit 4 The Cell, study Reading Material eClass Classroom 02/03/2020
Education Textbook p. 3-18, WB  (Files/URL), Homework /

4.1A-B, book repodt Writing / Reflection

3 hrs

Google Classroom

work will be
collected when
classes resume

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



