Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LMW	Chinese Language Education	S1	中一中文(全級)	完成課後練習	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins		10/2-16/2
TONG HON KEI, JOHN	Cross KLA	S1	F.1 Promotion of Reading (whole form)	EDB Read-cycling Programme Puzzle	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	School Gmail		15 mins	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
YWK	English Language Education	S1	F.1 English (whole form)	TB U3 Crime fighters	Edpuzzle video, Quizlet, Vocabulary List (22-43)	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
YWK	English Language Education	S1	F.1 English (whole form)	TB U3 Text 1 (Comprehension)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Quiz Assignment (Google Classroom)	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
YWK	English Language Education	S1	F.1 English (whole form)	Grammar: GB U6 Prepositions of location & movement	YouTube video, GB U6 notes, p. 45, Ex. 1-3	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	45 mins	Google Glassroom / Gmail	10/2-16/2
LAM	Mathematics Education	S1	F.1 Math (whole form)	Chapter 7 Area and Volume	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Facebook live	14/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
LSH	PSHE Education	S1	F.1 Geog (whole form)	building a sustainable city	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Subject Whatsapp Group	14/02/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
SIU	PSHE Education	S1	F.1 SEBS (whole form)	Book 11 Sensible Comsumption worksheets chapter 2	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Book 11 Woksheets Chapter 2	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
MAK	PSHE Education	S1	F.1 Hist (whole form)	Please study History textbook 1A pp 92-110	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	A short test after class resumes		30 mins per day		10/2-16/2
LAW	PSHE Education	S1	中一中史(全級)	西漢中央權力重整	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020	2 hrs		10/2-16/2
LCY	PSHE Education	S1	F.1 RE/ ERS	On-line reading : Our Daily Bread	Reading record	eClass Classroom	15/02/2020			10/2-16/2

SOL	Science Education	S1	F.1 IS (whole form)	Unit 4 Cells, human reproduction	Reading Material (Files/URL)	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	12/02/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
SOL	Science Education	S1	, ,		Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020		work will be collected when classes resume	10/2-16/2